Chief Offical : Tim Sherrill

Event Director : Eric Anderson

Timing Company : One2Go Event services

Bavarian Cross Day 1
Sponsored By :

Results Sheet : Bavarian Cross Day 1

Distance : 0 Winners Time : 00:43:14 Avg. Speed : 0

Place Bib
1 61
2 59
3 62
4 54
5 52
6 53
7 64
8 57
9 58
10 63
11 55
12 60
13 50
14 66

DNF 51
DNF 56

Name

Dahl, Carson

LEE, Derek
edwards, Jason
FLEMING, Ryder
BEGUS, otto
Schweifler, Evan
THOMPSON, Mark
Stockwell, Caden
LAM, Cason
MCLAUGHLIN, Bruno
GAMBEL, David
LUCKE, Jordan
BARCLAY, Chris
WILLIAMS, Kyle
BEGUS, justin
GILES, Buck

Team

School of Cross
Rad p/b Cycle U

Egencia
School of Cross
School of Cross

Liquid Velo
Egencia

Buck@s Bikes

Time
00:43:14
00:43:39
00:44:33
00:44:39
00:45:35
00:46:05
00:46:34
00:47:36
00:48:17
00:49:39
00:50:00
00:52:10
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:00:00
00:00:00

Gap
-00:00
-00:25
-01:19
-01:25
-02:21
-02:51
-03:20
-04:22
-05:03
-06:25
-06:46
-08:56
-09:56
-09:56

--43:-14
--43:-14

RACE DAY

RaceDay 2.0 Event Software

www.RacedayEventSoftware.com
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Event Type : Stage Race
Event Date : 9/21/2019

Print Time : 9/23/2019 7:33:23 PM



Chief Offical : Tim Sherrill
Event Director : Eric Anderson

Timing Company : One2Go Event services

Bavarian Cross Day 1
Sponsored By :

Results Sheet : Bavarian Cross Day 1

Distance : 0 Winners Time : 00:45:17 Avg. Speed : 0

Place Bib

1 252
255
251
253
258

v W N

250

254
256

0o N O

Name
GREATHOUSE, TYLER
QUAST, Christopher
Morrow, Christopher
LAGESON, Andrew
ZEIGLER, Andrew

ANDERSON, Robert

Lindsay, Larry
SCHLOSSER, tim

Team

Olympia Orthopaedic Associates
Bearded Monkey Racing

PCP Racing
Space Cadet Racing p/b Hello
Bicycle

Time
00:45:17
00:47:52
00:47:53
00:50:38
00:51:13

00:51:45

00:52:12
00:54:46

Gap
-00:00
-02:35
-02:36
-05:21
-05:56

-06:28

-06:55
-09:29
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RaceDay 2.0 Event Software

www.RacedayEventSoftware.com

Page 1 of 1

Event Type : Stage Race
Event Date : 9/21/2019

Print Time : 9/21/2019 5:51:40 PM



Chief Offical : Tim Sherrill
Event Director : Eric Anderson
Timing Company : One2Go Event services

Bavar.i

an Cro
Sponsored By

S S

Day

Results Sheet : Bavarian Cross Day 1
Distance : 0 Winners Time : 00:45:29 Avg. Speed : 0

Place Bib Name
1 164 SCHULZ, Thomas
2 163 RIESS, Thomas
3 153 CANFIELD, Kirk
4 157 FOWLER, Scott
5 151 BOOHER, Chris
6 166  SOVDE, Russ
7 159 GOLDBERG, Dan
8 158  GIZINSKI, Greg
9 152 BRUMMETT, arthur
10 167 SULLIVAN, John
11 154  CHRISTIAN, Joseph
12 155 DELAIRE, Stewart
13 150 Betzer, James
14 165 SMITH, JAEGAN
15 162 MAYER, Pete
16 168  VANORDEN, Mike
17 160 LEACH, Thomas
18 156 DRY, Todd

Team

Olympia Orthopaedic Associates
Union Bay Cycling

FOUNT Cycling Guild

Audi

Cannondale

Cycle U

Taco Time NW

Black Sheep

Egencia

Olympia Orthopedic Associates

Taco Time NW

Morgan Stanley Racing p/b Old
Town Bicycle

Time
00:45:29
00:46:12
00:47:00
00:49:50
00:50:02
00:50:06
00:50:11
00:50:15
00:50:32
00:50:33
00:50:44
00:50:52
00:51:11
00:51:28
00:53:59
00:56:00
00:56:00

00:56:00

Gap
-00:00
-00:43
-01:31
-04:21
-04:33
-04:37
-04:42
-04:46
-05:03
-05:04
-05:15
-05:23
-05:42
-05:59
-08:30
-10:31
-10:31

-10:31

RaceDay 2.0

www.RacedayEventSoftware.com
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Event Date : 9/21/2019

Print Time : 9/21/2019 5:52:10 PM



